
R2R BAYS
GD RAIL COVERS

'W'
R2C195-1

R2C236-1
R2C235-1
R2C196-1

PART #  
22.38 5"

 26.38
 26.38
22.38

 6"
 5"
6"

'D'
FINISH: TELCO GRAY
MATERIAL: CARBON STEEL

  -ALL MOUNTING HARDWARE
INCLUDES:

REMOVABLE COVER
OVER A/C CUTOUT

R2R BAYS
GD RAIL SPACER COVERS

FINISH: TELCO GRAY
MATERIAL: CARBON STEEL
INCLUDES:
  -ALL MOUNTING HARDWARE

PART #  
R2C025-1
R2C026-1
R2C055-1
R2C056-1

'W'

2.38
USE 2 R2C025-1

2.38
'D'
10"
11"

USE 2 R2C026-1
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